GRAND ASSEMBLY OF VIRGINIA

“Be Bold, Be Confident, Be Selfless” Session

July 15-July 17, 2016

DOUBLETREE HOTEL, WILLIAMSBURG, VIRGINIA

Greetings to Friends of Virginia Rainbow:

You are invited to attend the 23 session of the Grand Assembly of Virginia to be held
July 15-July 17, 2016, at the Doubletree Hotel, 55 Kingsmill Rd., Williamsburg, VA

Accommodation Package

4 persons per room $275.00 each person
3 persons per room $295.00 each person
2 persons per room $335.00 each person
1 person per room $455.00 each person

The accommodation package will consist of the following: 2 nights hotel stay,
registration fees, Friday lunch thru Saturday Banquet, fun activities.

If you do not take advantage of the above package, individual prices are as follows:
Registration Fee All Sessions  $30.00

all sessions

Lodging (per night including tax)

4 persons per room $32.00
3 persons per room $43.00
2 persons per room $ 64.00
1 person per room $124.00
Thursday night $124.00

Lunch (Friday, July 15)

Grand Cross Lunch (Friday, July 15)
Dinner (Friday, July 15)

Breakfast (Saturday, July 16)

Lunch (Saturday, July 16)

Grand Banquet (Saturday, July 16)

each person
each person
each person
each person

per room

$30.00
$30.00
$50.00
$31.00
$37.00
$55.00

Payment by credit card is available. Please see website for directions. A $10.00 fee

should be added for each registration form.

ALL persons attending ANY official session of Grand Assembly MUST be registered.
Registration badges MUST be worn at all times to all events, including meals.
If you need further information, please contact:

Mrs. Linda Jenkins
Supreme Deputy

12620 Thunder Chase Dr.
Reston, VA 20191

703 437 8738

Mrs. Donna Kluefer
Chairman, Grand Assembly
100 Fairmont Dr

Staunton, VA 24401

540 885 4268

Ljjrainbow@mac.com donna.kluefer100@comcast.net

ALL REGISTRATION FORMS AND MONEY DUE June 17, 2016

NO REFUNDS AFTER July 13, 2016


mailto:donna.kluefer100@comcast.net

GRAND ASSEMBLY OF VIRGINIA
“Be Bold, Be Confident, Be Selfless” Session
July 15-July 17, 2016
REGISTRATION FORM - ONE FORM PER PERSON - Please PRINT Clearly

NAME: ASSEMBLY:
HIGHEST TITLE (current or past)
ADDRESS:
CITY, STATE: ZIP CODE:
TELEPHONE: E-MAIL-ADDRESS:
RAINBOW GIRL: ADULT (21 years or older): Other Guests
Are you a Grand Cross of Color Member? -  Yes No
I will be attending the Grand Cross Lunch Yes No

I WILL ATTEND THE ENTIRE GRAND ASSEMBLY SESSION (Friday, July 15-
July 17,2016) WHICH INCLUDES ALL LODGING, MEALS, REGISTRATION AND
FUN ACTIVITIES.

MY ROOMMATES WILL BE:
ASSEMBLY:
ASSEMBLY:
_ ASSEMBLY:

I WILL ATTEND THE FOLLOWING SINGLE EVENTS ONLY (Check all that
apply):
LODGING ONLY (Thursday, July 14, 2016)
LODGING ONLY (Friday, July 15, 2016)
LODGING ONLY (Saturday, July 16, 2016)
MY ROOMMATES WILL BE:
ASSEMBLY:
ASSEMBLY:
ASSEMBLY:
I will need a special meal. Please circle. Vegetarian or gluten free

Registration Fee (All Sessions) $30.00

Grand Cross of Color Luncheon (Friday, July 15) $30.00 Check
Lunch (Friday, July 15) $30.00  Appropriate
Dinner (Friday, July 15) $50.00

Breakfast (Saturday, July 16) $31.00

Lunch (Saturday, July 16) $37.00

Grand Banquet (Saturday, July 16) $55.00

TOTAL AMOUNT PAID WITH THIS REGISTRATION FORM: $
(Make Checks Payable to “Virginia Rainbow for Girls Foundation, Inc.”)
If paying as an Assembly, make individual checks payable to the Assembly. Assembly will
then send one Assembly check.
Payment is available by credit card. See website for instructions. There is a $10.00 fee
per registration form and should be added to each registration.

MAIL REGISTRATIONS TO: Mrs. Donna Kluefer
100 Fairmont Dr
Staunton, VA 24401
540 885 4268 E-Mail donna.kluefer100@comcast.net

ALL REGISTRATIONS DUE NO LATER THAN June 17, 2016
NO REFUNDS AFTER July 13, 2016




